Mellanox replacement 
(ACI) with AMC 

02 38,25,178 

4 N9K-C93108TC-FX3 Leaf Switch (ACI) with AMC 04 59,79,924 
5 N9K-C9364C-GX Spine Switch (ACI) with AMC 02 45,82,100 
6 SFP modules  344 68,21,578 
7 Installation Cost   40,00,000 
Grand Total Rs. Three Crore Twenty Two Lakhs Fifteen Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy Six only. 

3,22,15,576 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT 

Karnataka Bank Ltd.  
Your Family Bank. Across India. 

Information Technology Department  
Technology and Digital HUB 

Artisane RPS Tech Centre, No 32, 1st main 
3rd Phase, J P Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 078

[...]

2 N9K-C93180YC-FX3 Finacle Switch (ACI) with 

AMC 
02 3,95,490 

3 
N9K-C93360YC-FX 

Mellanox replacement 
(ACI) with AMC 

02 7,84,878 

4 N9K-C93108TC-FX3 Leaf Switch (ACI) with AMC 04 9,88,728 
5 N9K-C9364C-GX Spine Switch (ACI) with AMC 02 8,75,488 
Grand Total Rs. Thirty Nine Lakhs Twenty Thousand Seventy Two 
Only 

39,20,072 

Terms & Conditions: 
1. Order Value: The total order value will be Rs.3,61,35,648/- (Rupees Three Crores 

Sixty One Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Forty Eight  Only), towards 

the purchase of hardware and implementation/installation cost with 5 year 

warranty support payable yearly in advance at the rate of Rs.7,84,014.40/- per year. 

The total support cost of Rs.39,20,072/- (Rs. Thirty Nine Lakhs Twenty Thousand